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37
38
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Points
32

26
20
20
14

results: list of results

Competition
Coupe du Monde

*Results of the competitions

Name
SUN Yiwen

MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie
KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
SZASZ-KOVACS Emese
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
LEE Hyein
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
KONG Man Wai Vivian
KANG Young Mi
HURLEY Kelley
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka
ZHU Mingye

LEE Hyewon

RIZZI Giulia

KUUSK Kristina
BELJAJEVA Julia

NELIP Ewa

GUDKOVA Tatiana
NDOLO Alexandra

BESBES Sarra

CHOI Injeong

SHIN A Lam
MARTYNYUK Daria

XU Chengzi

POPESCU Ana Maria
MARZANI Roberta
SANTUCCIO Alberta
SOZANSKA Monika
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
BUDAI Dorina

RUTZ Barbara
KRYVYTSKA Olena
FIAMINGO Rossella
BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi
HOLMES Katharine
NAVARRIA Mara
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
XU Nuo

HOU Guangjuan

Suzhou

narked with asterisk w

ere not

Category

S

validated yet.

Weapon
E F

Nationality
CHN

BRA
POL
POL
HUN
UKR
KOR
RUS
HKG
KOR
USA
JPN

CHN
KOR
ITA

EST
EST
POL
RUS
GER

TUN
KOR
KOR
RUS
CHN
ROU
ITA

ITA

GER
POL
HUN
POL
UKR
ITA

UKR
USA
ITA

UKR
CHN
CHN

Gender

Event Type

| A

Birth Date

17.06.92
01.12.85
15.07.88
28.11.86
07.09.82
11.05.94
16.01.95
23.09.01
08.02.94
01.03.85
04.04.88
28.04.88
14.01.92
15.01.93
20.06.89
16.11.85
21.07.92
01.05.89
11.01.93
13.08.86

05.02.89
21.05.90
23.09.86
15.03.94
02.12.94
26.11.84
08.07.96
22.10.94
13.03.83
11.10.95
20.01.92
22.07.95
23.02.87
14.07.91
22.10.91
15.07.93
18.07.85
01.03.90
05.03.98

28.11.94


/competitions/2018/97/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Yiwen-SUN-33102/
/fencers/Nathalie-MOELLHAUSEN-4585/
/fencers/Renata-KNAPIK_MIAZGA-13503/
/fencers/Magdalena-PIEKARSKA-5443/
/fencers/Emese-SZASZ_KOVACS-4220/
/fencers/Kseniya-PANTELYEYEVA-22831/
/fencers/Hyein-LEE-29237/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Man_Wai_Vivian-KONG-22439/
/fencers/Young_Mi-KANG-8284/
/fencers/Kelley-HURLEY-9122/
/fencers/Ayaka-SHIMOOKAWA-24476/
/fencers/Mingye-ZHU-36529/
/fencers/Hyewon-LEE-25152/
/fencers/Giulia-RIZZI-12562/
/fencers/Kristina-KUUSK-2611/
/fencers/Julia-BELJAJEVA-20450/
/fencers/Ewa-NELIP-9835/
/fencers/Tatiana-GUDKOVA-25207/
/fencers/Alexandra-NDOLO-18515/
/fencers/Sarra-BESBES-12625/
/fencers/Injeong-CHOI-25200/
/fencers/A_Lam-SHIN-10773/
/fencers/Daria-MARTYNYUK-29815/
/fencers/Chengzi-XU-31348/
/fencers/Ana_Maria-POPESCU-5629/
/fencers/Roberta-MARZANI-28741/
/fencers/Alberta-SANTUCCIO-23170/
/fencers/Monika-SOZANSKA-5472/
/fencers/Aleksandra-ZAMACHOWSKA-29878/
/fencers/Dorina-BUDAI-19630/
/fencers/Barbara-RUTZ-30104/
/fencers/Olena-KRYVYTSKA-13707/
/fencers/Rossella-FIAMINGO-19604/
/fencers/Dzhoan_Feybi-BEZHURA-21484/
/fencers/Katharine-HOLMES-22023/
/fencers/Mara-NAVARRIA-9248/
/fencers/Anfisa-POCHKALOVA-15351/
/fencers/Nuo-XU-36526/
/fencers/Guangjuan-HOU-33129/

RPnk

42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

goints

2

2

e, nGToN Isis

CLERICI Alice

VARNAI Vivien
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana
KHRAPINA Violetta

WU Caiyao
MROSZCZAK Anna
SZABO Reka

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan
VERES Greta

NIXON Catherine

DONG Huan

SONG Sera
YOSHIMURA Miho
JUNG Hyojung

SVYSTIL Yuliya

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danuta

CHRISTMANN Beate
MENEZES Clarisse
YANG Zheng

CHOI Hyojoo
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
MACKINNON Leonora
WANG Fucong
TATARAN Amalia

YANG Yan
BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana
KIRPU Erika

LI Xinghui

CENTENERA Macarena
DIFFERT Nelli

LEE Jiyoung

WANG Yufen

UDREA Maria

SHA Haiyan

CISNEROS Alejandra
ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis
KOMAROVA Alena
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
LIM Joo Mi

TOSAKA Rino

HURLEY Courtney
YAMADA Ayumi
KOCHNEVA Olga
KISKAPUSI Dora
KOPECKY Lydia

MULTERER Ricarda

Dajionality
ITA
HUN
ROU
RUS
RUS
CHN
POL
HUN
HKG
ROU
USA
CHN
KOR
JPN
KOR
UKR
POL
GER
BRA
CHN
KOR
POL
CAN
CHN
ROU
CHN
KAZ
EST
CHN
ESP
EST
KOR
CHN
ROU
CHN
ESP
LUX
RUS
ESP
KOR
JPN
USA
JPN
RUS
ESP
USA
GER

BithRae
15.06.96
12.02.94
14.07.89
26.06.90
18.03.94
13.02.00
02.10.97
26.01.95
19.05.01
23.09.94
15.12.97
13.09.92
06.09.93
14.10.97
26.01.84
31.03.95
01.03.82
29.12.84
03.09.79
24.01.92
28.08.93
11.02.94
30.05.94
12.06.95
15.07.94
07.01.89
10.05.93
22.06.92
21.04.92
24.04.94
24.07.90
21.01.95
23.01.93
23.11.90
02.04.01
16.12.90
03.02.87
18.03.96
22.10.94
16.12.94
12.07.97
30.09.90
17.07.92
29.06.88
18.02.82
06.01.91

05.04.90


/fencers/Isis-WASHINGTON-28656/
/fencers/Alice-CLERICI-29962/
/fencers/Vivien-VARNAI-24404/
/fencers/Raluca_Cristina-SBARCIA-17455/
/fencers/Tatyana-ANDRYUSHINA-18610/
/fencers/Violetta-KHRAPINA-27238/
/fencers/Caiyao-WU-39299/
/fencers/Anna-MROSZCZAK-31958/
/fencers/Reka-SZABO-26222/
/fencers/Kaylin_Sin_Yan-HSIEH-39653/
/fencers/Greta-VERES-26088/
/fencers/Catherine-NIXON-30485/
/fencers/Huan-DONG-33130/
/fencers/Sera-SONG-33038/
/fencers/Miho-YOSHIMURA-32251/
/fencers/Hyojung-JUNG-4955/
/fencers/Yuliya-SVYSTIL-29949/
/fencers/Danuta-DMOWSKA_ANDRZEJUK-5355/
/fencers/Beate-CHRISTMANN-3495/
/fencers/Clarisse-MENEZES-19723/
/fencers/Zheng-YANG-28826/
/fencers/Hyojoo-CHOI-27301/
/fencers/Magdalena-PAWLOWSKA-25986/
/fencers/Leonora-MACKINNON-23238/
/fencers/Fucong-WANG-42494/
/fencers/Amalia-TATARAN-22214/
/fencers/Yan-YANG-42459/
/fencers/Ulyana-BALAGANSKAYA-28698/
/fencers/Erika-KIRPU-19820/
/fencers/Xinghui-LI-36625/
/fencers/Macarena-CENTENERA-24611/
/fencers/Nelli-DIFFERT-19933/
/fencers/Jiyoung-LEE-31096/
/fencers/Yufen-WANG-39297/
/fencers/Maria-UDREA-15423/
/fencers/Haiyan-SHA-45651/
/fencers/Alejandra-CISNEROS-24829/
/fencers/Lis-ROTTLER_FAUTSCH-9667/
/fencers/Alena-KOMAROVA-26764/
/fencers/Ines-GARCIA_RODRIGUEZ-24928/
/fencers/Joo_Mi-LIM-27288/
/fencers/Rino-TOSAKA-34308/
/fencers/Courtney-HURLEY-11652/
/fencers/Ayumi-YAMADA-26957/
/fencers/Olga-KOCHNEVA-17600/
/fencers/Dora-KISKAPUSI-4119/
/fencers/Lydia-KOPECKY-21554/
/fencers/Ricarda-MULTERER-12626/

90 1
91 1
91 1
93 1
94 1
95 1
96 1
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
100 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0
105 0
107 0
108 0
109 0
110 0
111 0
112 0
113 0
114 0
115 0
116 0
117 0
118 0
118 0
120 0
121 0
122 0
122 0
122 0
125 0
126 0
127 0
127 0
129 0
130 0
131 0
132 0
133 0
134 0
135 0

Name wenxue
BASSA Francesca
CUI Yiging

KOMATA Shiori
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
LIN Yik Hei Coco

SHI Yuexin

BROVKO Inna
PYTKA Kamila

BABA Haruna

LAl Jiangling
CISNEROS Sofia
DERR Patricia
HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka
MO Victoria

XIANG Yixuan

KRALYUK Alexandra
TARASOVA Ekaterina
CHU Ka Mong

WANG Yaping
KHRAPINA Daniela
DANCIU Adela

EHLER Alexandra
OISHI Kanna

SUZUKI Honami
ALIBEKOVA Assel

GU Dianna

LEE Lok Man Tracy
DEVI Kabita

LU Rong

XING Yao
POURRAHMATI| Mahsaossadat
LIU Huanhuan

CHEN Ying

LIM Cheryl
TAKAHASHI Erika

HO Tik Lam Debbie
TIAN Mengyuan
JAKUPOVA Dayana
ZHENG Yuanyuan
LEE Bernardette Jing Fei
BAKHTI Azam

HO Cheuk Suen Circle

JEONG Eunyoung

LIN Lifeng
ARORA Ena
SWATOWSKA Martyna

Nattipnality
USA
CHN
JPN
RUS
HKG
CHN
UKR
POL
JPN
CHN
ESP
GER
CAN
USA
CHN

KAZ
RUS
HKG
CHN
RUS
ROU
GER
JPN
JPN
KAZ
AUS
HKG
IND
CHN
CHN
IRI
CHN
CHN
SGP
JPN
HKG
CHN
KAZ
CHN
SGP
IRI
HKG
KOR

CHN
IND

POL

Birthy Bate
08.01.91
13.02.92
21.05.95
29.07.97
19.02.95
30.01.01
26.04.97
12.06.94
09.12.97
20.01.96
29.03.96
18.12.96
28.07.93
24.09.88
19.02.96

01.05.99
14.06.98
14.05.95
19.12.95
18.03.94
20.02.94
07.04.95
10.10.92
01.11.94
14.09.91
25.10.84
26.04.01
30.06.90
29.10.00
26.12.00
31.03.92
02.11.92
23.02.82
08.07.93
04.09.02
25.05.97
24.05.97
18.02.99
10.06.98
16.09.88
04.02.89
03.01.96

29.10.92

03.06.98
24.10.97
08.07.94


/fencers/Wenxue-SHAO-36532/
/fencers/Francesca-BASSA-14715/
/fencers/Yiqing-CUI-36531/
/fencers/Shiori-KOMATA-20483/
/fencers/Irina-OKHOTNIKOVA-35103/
/fencers/Yik_Hei_Coco-LIN-28847/
/fencers/Yuexin-SHI-36627/
/fencers/Inna-BROVKO-29945/
/fencers/Kamila-PYTKA-25928/
/fencers/Haruna-BABA-34313/
/fencers/Jiangling-LAI-40238/
/fencers/Sofia-CISNEROS-28400/
/fencers/Patricia-DERR-30285/
/fencers/Malinka-HOPPE_MONTANARO-20246/
/fencers/Victoria-MO-28659/
/fencers/Yixuan-XIANG-31089/
/fencers/Alexandra-KRALYUK-37143/
/fencers/Ekaterina-TARASOVA-35717/
/fencers/Ka_Mong-CHU-28845/
/fencers/Yaping-WANG-36530/
/fencers/Daniela-KHRAPINA-28650/
/fencers/Adela-DANCIU-30070/
/fencers/Alexandra-EHLER-28333/
/fencers/Kanna-OISHI-20487/
/fencers/Honami-SUZUKI-26548/
/fencers/Assel-ALIBEKOVA-24601/
/fencers/Dianna-GU-21053/
/fencers/Lok_Man_Tracy-LEE-43244/
/fencers/Kabita-DEVI-22771/
/fencers/Rong-LU-45652/
/fencers/Yao-XING-39300/
/fencers/Mahsaossadat-POURRAHMATI-25909/
/fencers/Huanhuan-LIU-45196/
/fencers/Ying-CHEN-18972/
/fencers/Cheryl-LIM-22920/
/fencers/Erika-TAKAHASHI-43457/
/fencers/Tik_Lam_Debbie-HO-32966/
/fencers/Mengyuan-TIAN-39353/
/fencers/Dayana-JAKUPOVA-37416/
/fencers/Yuanyuan-ZHENG-45195/
/fencers/Bernardette_Jing_Fei-LEE-36897/
/fencers/Azam-BAKHTI-25332/
/fencers/Cheuk_Suen_Circle-HO-30886/
/fencers/Eunyoung-JEONG-38934/
/fencers/Lifeng-LIN-40345/
/fencers/Ena-ARORA-36595/
/fencers/Martyna-SWATOWSKA-25947/

Rank
137

138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
156
156
156
160
161
162

162

Roints
0

0
0

NamEG Jiaji

MURIDOVA Tamila
LIANG Fengyi

QU Xiao Xiao

GEMELL Lisa

LAl Esther Shi Ning
MURAKAMI Kumi
MACLAURIN Alanah
OHASHI Rie

YANG Rong

DUTTA Jyotika

SZE Ka Yan

LIN Weihong

LORENZ Therese
NOURI Sakineh

PANG Hui

KUROKI Yume

CAO Mengqi

MAU Yuen Ching

DING Dong
DEVEREAUX Anne

LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan
SINGH Jas Seerat Singh
YU Chunyu

YANG Langing
AL-ABBOODI Fatimah
MARTINEZ Maria
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia

Nattipnality
KAZ
CHN
CHN
AUS
SGP
JPN
AUS
JPN
CHN
IND
CAN
CHN
AUT
IRI
CHN
JPN
CHN
HKG
CHN
AUS
SGP
IND
CHN
CHN
IRQ
VEN
VEN

Birtiz Date
10.02.01
29.05.96
27.09.00
03.10.83
03.05.00
09.09.96
19.11.97
17.01.91
03.01.97
07.10.96
09.08.88
23.02.96
29.06.68
11.07.95
09.02.96
04.10.94
30.01.02
19.12.93
22.03.99
22.12.95
20.04.89
30.06.96
11.03.00
29.10.00
28.10.97
03.01.83

29.03.94


/fencers/Jiaji-ZHANG-45600/
/fencers/Tamila-MURIDOVA-37576/
/fencers/Fengyi-LIANG-45197/
/fencers/Xiao_Xiao-QU-36623/
/fencers/Lisa-GEMELL-45104/
/fencers/Esther_Shi_Ning-LAI-33509/
/fencers/Kumi-MURAKAMI-39218/
/fencers/Alanah-MACLAURIN-34100/
/fencers/Rie-OHASHI-22362/
/fencers/Rong-YANG-45602/
/fencers/Jyotika-DUTTA-45567/
/fencers/Ka_Yan-SZE-33842/
/fencers/Weihong-LIN-37745/
/fencers/Therese-LORENZ-1644/
/fencers/Sakineh-NOURI-29037/
/fencers/Hui-PANG-45601/
/fencers/Yume-KUROKI-34183/
/fencers/Mengqi-CAO-45650/
/fencers/Yuen_Ching-MAU-28846/
/fencers/Dong-DING-36626/
/fencers/Anne-DEVEREAUX-28539/
/fencers/Victoria_Ann_Xiu_Yan-LIM-22654/
/fencers/Jas_Seerat_Singh-SINGH-31534/
/fencers/Chunyu-YU-45613/
/fencers/Lanqing-YANG-36621/
/fencers/Fatimah-AL_ABBOODI-42648/
/fencers/Maria-MARTINEZ-8746/
/fencers/Patrizia-PIOVESAN_SILVA-22657/

FIE

Pooll |

CHN

HKG

CHN

USA

KOR

ITA

Pool2 |

USA

GER

RUS

HKG

CHN

BRA

ROU

Pool 3

IND

ESP

ITA

ROU

SGP

POL

CHN

Pool 4

Piste Green | 09:00

QU Xiao Xiao

ALIBEKOVA Assel

CHU Ka Mong

LIN Weihong

NIXON Catherine

LEE Jiyoung

NAVARRIA Mara

Piste Blue | 09:00

KOPECKY Lydia

DERR Patricia

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

LEE Lok Man Tracy

YU Chunyu

MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

TATARAN Amalia

Piste Red | 09:00

SINGH Jas Seerat Singh

CISNEROS Alejandra

SANTUCCIO Alberta

VERES Greta

LAI Esther Shi Ning

results: list of results

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
CUI Yiqging
| Piste Yellow | 09:00

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/4

V/5

Referee: LEONG Dennis Kok Seng (SGP)

V/5

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

DA

V/5

Category

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Monde Suzhou 10.11.17 S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Weapon

E

D/3

D/3

V/5

DA

D/2

VI5

CHN

V/5

D/

DA

D/3

D/4

D/2

D/

V/5

V/5

D/

D/3

D/2 D/4 D/4

V/5 V/5 D/4

3 V/5 D/4

D/4 4 D/2

V/5 V/5 5
D/4 V/5 V/5
V/4 V/5 V/5
Referee: LU Jianmin

D/4 V/5 D3 V5

2 D/4  VI5 V/5
V/5 3 VI5  V/5
D/3  D/4 4 V5

DA D/2  D/3 5
vi5 V5 V4 V5
v/i5 V5 V5 V5

Referee: XU Lina (CHN)

1 D/2 D/2 D/O D/4
V/5 2 D/4 D/ V5
v/5 Vv/5 3 D2 V5
V/I5 V5 VI3 4 V/I5
v/5 D/4 D/IO D4 5
V/5 D/2 D3 V5 V/5
v/5 D/3 D2 V/5 V5

D/4

Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)

CAl Jun (CHN)

Gender Event  Type
F [ A
i
VMM HS HR HS/HR
D/2 017 20 28 -8
D/4 033 25 250
DA 05 22 24 -2
DA 017 16 29 -13
D/4 067 26 242
D/4 067 27 198
7 1 29 16 13
VIM HS HR HS/HR
D3 05 25 232
D/4 05 24 231
D3 05 23 25 -2
D/3 033 23 25 -2
DO 0 13 30 -17
V/5 0.83 25 16 9
7 083 27 18 9
VIM HS HR HS/HR
D4 0 13 30 -17
V/4 067 26 21 5
V/4 083 26 14 12
D/4 067 23 19 4
D/4 017 20 29 -9
V/5 067 25 19 6
7 05 24 25 -1
V/M HS HR HS/HR



/competitions/2018/97/results/pools/pdf
/fencers/Xiao_Xiao-QU-36623/
/fencers/Assel-ALIBEKOVA-24601/
/fencers/Ka_Mong-CHU-28845/
/fencers/Weihong-LIN-37745/
/fencers/Catherine-NIXON-30485/
/fencers/Jiyoung-LEE-31096/
/fencers/Mara-NAVARRIA-9248/
/fencers/Lydia-KOPECKY-21554/
/fencers/Patricia-DERR-30285/
/fencers/Irina-OKHOTNIKOVA-35103/
/fencers/Lok_Man_Tracy-LEE-43244/
/fencers/Chunyu-YU-45613/
/fencers/Nathalie-MOELLHAUSEN-4585/
/fencers/Amalia-TATARAN-22214/
/fencers/Jas_Seerat_Singh-SINGH-31534/
/fencers/Alejandra-CISNEROS-24829/
/fencers/Alberta-SANTUCCIO-23170/
/fencers/Greta-VERES-26088/
/fencers/Esther_Shi_Ning-LAI-33509/
/fencers/Aleksandra-ZAMACHOWSKA-29878/
/fencers/Yiqing-CUI-36531/

ESP

POL

IND

CHN

ITA

KOR

EST

Pool 5

CHN

HUN

KOR

CHN

USA

ROU

AUS

Pool 6

CHN

ITA

IRI

CHN

POL

JPN

USA

Pool 7

CHN

EST

JPN

CHN

RUS

CAN

CISNEROS Sofia

RUTZ Barbara

DUTTA Jyotika

LAl Jiangling

CLERICI Alice

JEONG Eunyoung

KUUSK Kristina

I Piste Final | 09:00

DING Dong

BUDAI Dorina

JUNG Hyojung

YANG Zheng

HURLEY Courtney

SBARCIA Raluca Cristina

GU Dianna

| Piste1 | 09:00

YANG Rong

MARZANI Roberta

BAKHTI Azam

PANG Hui

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danuta

BABA Haruna

HOLMES Katharine

| Piste2 | 09:00

DONG Huan

DIFFERT Nelli

OHASHI Rie

ZHU Mingye

KHRAPINA Daniela

SZE Ka Yan

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

\

V5

D/2

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)

D/4

D/0

D/0

D/4

D/4

V/4

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/

V5

V/5

D/

D/2

D/4

D/3

D/2

D/2

V/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

DA

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

VI3

V/5

V/4

D/2

D/3

D/4

V/I5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/3

DA

D/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/4

V/5

D/3

D/0

D/4

D/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4

D/0

V5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V5

D/0

DA

V/5

Referee: WANG Bo (CHN)
SAMEH Abd Allah (EGY)

\

D/1

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/4

D/2

D/4

D/0

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

DA

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/0

D/3

DA

D/

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/2

0.5

0.5

0.17

0.5

0.83

0.33

0.67

0.67

0.5

0.5

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.83

0.33

0.17

0.5

0.5

24

24

24

23

24

25

21

27

25

18

28

18

22

25

29

0.67 27

017 1

6

0.67 27

05 20

017 14

23 1

22 2

28 -12

20 3

17 11

27 -10

19 5

16 11

26 -1

29 -11

27 -18

22 0

22 2

18 9

26 -10

16 11

22 -2

26 -12
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KOR LIM Joo Mi

Pool8 | Piste3 | 09:00

CHN HOU Guangjuan

POL PAWLOWSKA Magdalena

KOR SONG Sera

CHN ZHANG Jiaji

KAZ MURIDOVA Tamila

VEN PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia

JPN YAMADA Ayumi

Pool9 | Piste4 | 09:00

CHN LIANG Fengyi

HUN SZABO Reka

SGP LIM Cheryl

CHN XU Nuo

KOR CHOI Hyojoo

JPN TAKAHASHI Erika

GER MULTERER Ricarda

Pool10 | Piste5 | 09:00

CHN XU Chengzi

KISKAPUSI Dora
ESP

JPN SUZUKI Honami

CHN LIN Lifeng

UKR SVYSTIL Yuliya

USA MO Victoria

IND ARORA Ena

Pooll11l | Piste6 | 09:00

CHN LIU Huanhuan

USA WASHINGTON Isis

D/

D/4

D/3

D/2

DA

DA

F/0

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/

D/2

D/2

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/ Vi3 DA D3

DAt V5 V5 V5 V4

Referee: ZHANG Shuangxi (CHN)
KUWAIMIL Abdulla (KSA)

V/5 VI3 V/5 vi5 /0

2 V/5 D/4 vi5 /0

D/4 3 V/5 vi5 /0

V/5 D/3 4 D/3 /0

D/3 D/0 V/5 5 /0

F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 6

V/5 D/2 V/5 vi5 /0

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

D/4 D/ DN D/4 D/4

2 Vv/i5 D D/ V/5

D/3 3 D/2 D/4  V/5

vi2 V5 4 V2 V/5

vid V5 D/ 5 D/3

DA D/4  D/3 V/5 6

D/2 V5 D2 V/5 V/5

Referee: CHU Shisheng (CHN
FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

vi5 VIS5 V/5 V/5 VI3

2 V/4 V/5 D/2 D/4

D/3 3 V/5 V/5 D/3

D/3 D/O 4 VI3 D/3

VI3 D/2 D/2 5 V/5

vi5 V4 V/5 D/2 6

D/0 Vi4 D/4 D/ V/I5

Referee: BAKER David (AUS)

DA D/4 D D/ V/5

2 V/i5 VIS5 D2 V5

D/3

VI3

D/2

V/5

D/4

DA

F/0

V/5

VI3

D/3

VI3

D/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

0.67

0.4

0.6

0.2

0.2

0.6

0.67

0.33

0.5

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.33

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.33

0.83

24

21

22

22

22

21

22

23

23

20

19

22

27

23 -13

10 12

12 16

26 -10

13 14
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CHN

ITA

SGP

JPN

Pool12

UKR

CHN

KOR

AUS

GER

JPN

RUS

Pool13

RUS

EST

GER

HKG

CHN

JPN

KOR

Pool 14

JPN

CHN

ESP

HKG

RUS

CAN

IND

BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana

WU Caiyao

RIZZI Giulia

LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan

KUROKI Yume

| Piste Green | 11:00

BROVKO Inna

WANG Yaping

LEE Hyewon

GEMELL Lisa

CHRISTMANN Beate

KOMATA Shiori

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana

| Piste Blue | 11:00

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

KIRPU Erika

EHLER Alexandra

HO Tik Lam Debbie

ZHENG Yuanyuan

YOSHIMURA Miho

LEE Hyein

| Piste Red | 11:00

TOSAKA Rino

XING Yao

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines

MAU Yuen Ching

MARTYNYUK Daria

HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka

DEVI Kabita

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

DA

V/5

D/3

D/4

VI3

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

DA

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/2 3 vi5 V5 V5

D/4  D/4 4 v/i5 V5

V/i5  D/4  D/3 5 V/I5

D/ D2 DA D/4 6

D/O D/O D/O D/ V5

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

D/3 V/4 V/5 D/2 D/4

2 D/3 V/5 DA D/2

V/5 3 V/5 \! V/5

D/4 DA 4 D/2 V/5

V2 D/0 VI3 5 D/4

V/5 D/ D/4 V/5 6

D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

Referee: XU Lina (CHN)

1 D/4 V/5 D/3 V5 V/4
vi5 2 V/5 V5 D4 V5
D/2 DA 3 vV/i4  VI5 /4
Vv/I5 D/4 D2 4 V/I5 DN
D/ V/5 D/4 D2 5 D/3

D/3 D/4 D/I3 V5 V5 6

V/5 D/4 V/5 V5 D4 D2

Referee: KUWAIMIL Abdulla (KSA)

WANG Bo (CHN)

V/5 D/2 V/5 D/0 V/5

2 D/4 V/5 D/3 V/I5

V/5 3 V/5 D/4 D/

D/4 D/3 4 DA D/2

V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5

D/2 V/5 V/5 D/2 6

V/4 D/4 V/2 D/4 D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/3

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/4

D/4

D/3

V/5

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

DA

V/5

V/4
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0.67

0.67

0.17

<
<

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.83

0.83

0.5

0.33

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.33

0.67

0.5

0.33
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28

27
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21
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19

16
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25

25
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20
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22 7

24 -6

24 -5

28 -8

22 3
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Pool15 | Piste Yellow | 11:00 Referee: RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX) V/IM HS HR HS/HR

ROU  UDREA Maria 1 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/4 v/5 067 25 196
CHN  XIANG Yixuan V/5 2 D/2 DA V/5 V/5 D/3 05 21 22 -1
IRI POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat DA V/5 3 D/4 V/I5 D/4 D/3 033 22 26 -4
LUX ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis V/5 V2 V/5 4 D/4 D/3 V/5  0.67 24 195
JPN MURAKAMI Kumi D/2 D/3 D/4 V/5 5 D/4 D/2 017 20 29 -9
RUS  TARASOVA Ekaterina D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 D/ 05 23 25 -2
HKG HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan D/3 V/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 24 195

Referee: LEONG Dennis Kok Seng (SGP

Pool16 | Piste1 | 11:00 ZHANG Shuangxi (CHN)

CHN WANG Fucong 1 V/5 V/4 V/5 D/4 VA V1 083 20 9 11
IRQ AL-ABBOODI Fatimah DA 2 D/4 D/0 D/0 D/0 DA 0 6 30 -24
IRI NOURI Sakineh D/3 V/5 3 DA D/2 D/0 DA 0.17 12 28 -16
CHN SHA Haiyan D/0 V/5 V/5 4 D/4 V/5 V/5 067 24 18 6
UKR POCHKALOVA Anfisa V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/3 V/5 1 28 15 13
POL PYTKA Kamila D/0 V/5 V/5 D/3 DA 6 VI3 05 17 9 8
HKG LIN Yik Hei Coco D/0 /5 V/5 D/4 D/4 D/0 7 0.33 18 16 2
Pool17 | Piste2 | 11:00 Referoe: BAKER Daic (AUS) VM HS HR HS/HR
CHN TIAN Mengyuan 1 D/4 D2 D2 V/4 DA V/5 033 18 24 -6
SGP LEE Bernardette Jing Fei V/5 2 D/2  V/5 D/2 D/3 D/2 033 19 27 -8
POL KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/3 D/3 V/5 083 26 17 9
CHN SHI Yuexin V/5 DI3  D/4 4 D/3 D2 V/5 033 22 23 -1
RUS KOCHNEVA Olga D/3  V/5 D/2  V/5 5 D/2 V/5 05 22 157
ROU POPESCU Ana Maria vi5 VIS5 VIS5 V5 V3 6 V/5 1 28 15 13
AUT LORENZ Therese DA Vv/5 D/2 DA D/0  D/4 7 0.17 13 27 -14
Pool18 | Piste3 | 11:00 Referee: LU Jianming (CHN) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
CHN YANG Langing 1 pD/0 /0 DA D/3 D/2 D/2 0 8 25 -17
POL SWATOWSKA Martyna V/5 2 /0 D/3 D/3 D/4 D/2 02 17 20 -3
VEN MARTINEZ Maria F/0 FIO 3 F/O F/0 F/0 F/0 - 0 00

CHN LI Xinghui V/5 VviI5 /0 4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.8 23 13 10
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JPN

ESP

RUS

Pool19

CHN

AUS

CHN

UKR

POL

ROU

Pool 20

CHN

AUS

RUS

CHN

CAN

BRA

POL

Pool 21

CHN

HUN

CHN

USA

HKG

GER

OISHI Kanna

CENTENERA Macarena

KHRAPINA Violetta

I Piste4 | 11:00

LU Rong

DEVEREAUX Anne

KRALYUK Alexandra

SHAO Wenxue

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

PIEKARSKA Magdalena

DANCIU Adela

| Piste5 | 11:00

CHEN Ying

MACLAURIN Alanah

KOMAROVA Alena

YANG Yan

MACKINNON Leonora

MENEZES Clarisse

MROSZCZAK Anna

| Piste6 | 11:00

WANG Yufen

VARNAI Vivien

JAKUPOVA Dayana

CAO Mengqi

BASSA Francesca

HO Cheuk Suen Circle

SOZANSKA Monika

D/4

V/5

V/I5

D/3

V/I5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/2

D/4

V/2

VI3

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Vv/i5 /0 D3 5 D/4

v/i5 /0 D2 V/5 6

V/i5 /0 V/4 \5 D/3

Referee: CAl Jun (CHN)

SAMEH Abd Allah (EGY)

V/5 V/5 D/4 D2 D/2

2 D/4 D1 D/4 D/O

v/i5 3 V/5 D/3 D2

Vv/i5 D/4 4 D1 D2

vi5 V5 vi4 5 V5

v/I5 VI5 V/5 DI3 6

V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 DI3

Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

LINa (CHN)

D/4 D/4 V/5 DA

V/5 D/ D/4 D/4

3 D/3 V/5 V/5

V/5 4 D/3 V/5

D/4 V/5 5 D/4

DA D/4 V/5 6

D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

vi5  VvI5 V5 V5 D/

2 V/I5 VIS5 V/5 V/5

D/3 3 v/i5  DI3 V5

D/3  D/4 4 D/4 D/2

D2 VvI5 V5 5 V/5

D/2 D4 Vvi4 D2 6

D2 Vvi5 V5 V4 V/5

D/2

V/4

D/4

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

DA

V/5

V/5

D/

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/2

D/0

D/2

DA

0.4

0.8

0.5

0.5

0.83

0.83

0.17

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.33

0.83
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28

28
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28
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23

27
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20
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21 -2

25 -3

30 -17

25 -2

21 1

25 -3

23 3

17 11

28 -8

29 -14

23 0

23 -8

12 12
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FIE'

Preliminary Round of 64

WANG Fucong
YANG Zheng

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ine...

NIXON Catherine

LEE Hyewon
SHI Yuexin

KOPECKY Lydia
MROSZCZAK Anna

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana
BASSA Francesca

KOCHNEVA Olga
RIZZI Giulia

CISNEROS Alejandra
MACKINNON Leonora

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJU...

KIRPU Erika

MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie
KOMATA Shiori

HURLEY Courtney
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

UDREA Maria
JUNG Hyojung

PAWLOWSKA Magdalen...

CENTENERA Macarena

WU Caiyao
LIN Yik Hei Coco

KISKAPUSI Dora

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksa...

VERES Greta

TOSAKA Rino

CUI Yiging
KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

TATARAN Amalia
MENEZES Clarisse

DONG Huan
KOMAROVA Alena

WANG Yufen
LEE Hyein

MULTERER Ricarda
ZHU Mingye

KHRAPINA Violetta
SHAO Wenxue

YOSHIMURA Miho
SHA Haiyan

ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis
SONG Sera

CHRISTMANN Beate
YANG Yan

BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana
CHOI Hyojoo

YAMADA Ayumi
KUUSK Kristina

SZABO Reka
BROVKO Inna

SVYSTIL Yuliya

LI Xinghui

DIFFERT Nelli

RUTZ Barbara
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
LEE Jiyoung

CHN
CHN

ESP
USA

KOR
CHN

USA
POL

RUS
USA

RUS
ITA

ESP
CAN

POL
EST

BRA
JPN

USA
HKG

ROU
KOR

POL
ESP

CHN
HKG

ESP
POL

ROU
JPN

CHN
POL

ROU
BRA

CHN
RUS

CHN
KOR

GER
CHN

RUS
CHN

JPN
CHN

LUX
KOR

GER
CHN

KAZ
KOR

JPN
EST

HUN
UKR

UKR
CHN

EST
POL

RUS
KOR

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Coupe du Monde Suzhou 10.11.17 S E F | A

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

D/8
V/15

D/14
V/15

V/15
D/6

D/6
V/15
V/15

D/7

D/9
V/15

D/11
V/15

V/13
D/12

V/15
D/6

D/11
V/15

D/2
V/15

V/15
D/12

V/15
D/8

D/10

V/15

V/15
D/8

D/9
V/15

D/11
V/15

V/15
D/8

D/11
V/15

D/12
V/15
V/12
D/5
V/15
D/5

D/12
V/15

V/9
D/8

D/9
V/10

D/6
V/15
V/14
D/13
V/9
D/5

D/12
V/15

V/9
D/8


/competitions/2018/97/results/table/pdf?suitTable=Phase_1&table=1&part=preliminary
/fencers/Fucong-WANG-42494/
/fencers/Zheng-YANG-28826/
/fencers/Ines-GARCIA_RODRIGUEZ-24928/
/fencers/Catherine-NIXON-30485/
/fencers/Hyewon-LEE-25152/
/fencers/Yuexin-SHI-36627/
/fencers/Lydia-KOPECKY-21554/
/fencers/Anna-MROSZCZAK-31958/
/fencers/Tatyana-ANDRYUSHINA-18610/
/fencers/Francesca-BASSA-14715/
/fencers/Olga-KOCHNEVA-17600/
/fencers/Giulia-RIZZI-12562/
/fencers/Alejandra-CISNEROS-24829/
/fencers/Leonora-MACKINNON-23238/
/fencers/Danuta-DMOWSKA_ANDRZEJUK-5355/
/fencers/Erika-KIRPU-19820/
/fencers/Nathalie-MOELLHAUSEN-4585/
/fencers/Shiori-KOMATA-20483/
/fencers/Courtney-HURLEY-11652/
/fencers/Kaylin_Sin_Yan-HSIEH-39653/
/fencers/Maria-UDREA-15423/
/fencers/Hyojung-JUNG-4955/
/fencers/Magdalena-PAWLOWSKA-25986/
/fencers/Macarena-CENTENERA-24611/
/fencers/Caiyao-WU-39299/
/fencers/Yik_Hei_Coco-LIN-28847/
/fencers/Dora-KISKAPUSI-4119/
/fencers/Aleksandra-ZAMACHOWSKA-29878/
/fencers/Greta-VERES-26088/
/fencers/Rino-TOSAKA-34308/
/fencers/Yiqing-CUI-36531/
/fencers/Renata-KNAPIK_MIAZGA-13503/
/fencers/Amalia-TATARAN-22214/
/fencers/Clarisse-MENEZES-19723/
/fencers/Huan-DONG-33130/
/fencers/Alena-KOMAROVA-26764/
/fencers/Yufen-WANG-39297/
/fencers/Hyein-LEE-29237/
/fencers/Ricarda-MULTERER-12626/
/fencers/Mingye-ZHU-36529/
/fencers/Violetta-KHRAPINA-27238/
/fencers/Wenxue-SHAO-36532/
/fencers/Miho-YOSHIMURA-32251/
/fencers/Haiyan-SHA-45651/
/fencers/Lis-ROTTLER_FAUTSCH-9667/
/fencers/Sera-SONG-33038/
/fencers/Beate-CHRISTMANN-3495/
/fencers/Yan-YANG-42459/
/fencers/Ulyana-BALAGANSKAYA-28698/
/fencers/Hyojoo-CHOI-27301/
/fencers/Ayumi-YAMADA-26957/
/fencers/Kristina-KUUSK-2611/
/fencers/Reka-SZABO-26222/
/fencers/Inna-BROVKO-29945/
/fencers/Yuliya-SVYSTIL-29949/
/fencers/Xinghui-LI-36625/
/fencers/Nelli-DIFFERT-19933/
/fencers/Barbara-RUTZ-30104/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Jiyoung-LEE-31096/

BUDAI Dorina

LIM Joo Mi
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

KRALYUK Alexandra
MENEZES Clarisse

DONG Huan
TIAN Mengyuan

HO Cheuk Suen Circle
KOMAROVA Alena

DEVI Kabita
LEE Hyein

MULTERER Ricarda
SUZUKI Honami

OISHI Kanna
SHAO Wenxue

YOSHIMURA Miho

POURRAHMATI Mahsao...

TAKAHASHI Erika
SONG Sera

CHRISTMANN Beate
WANG Yaping

CHOI Hyojoo

HOPPE MONTANARO M...

YAMADA Ayumi
LIM Cheryl

BROVKO Inna
BABA Haruna

SVYSTIL Yuliya
EHLER Alexandra

ALIBEKOVA Assel
RUTZ Barbara

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
LEE Lok Man Tracy

BUDAI Dorina
BAKHTI Azam

JAKUPOVA Dayana
LIM Joo Mi

MO Victoria
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

HUN
KOR
RUS
UKR

KAZ
BRA

CHN
CHN

HKG
RUS

IND
KOR

GER
JPN

JPN
CHN

JPN
IRI

JPN
KOR

GER
CHN

KOR
CAN

JPN
SGP

UKR
JPN

UKR
GER

KAZ
POL

RUS
HKG

HUN
IRI

KAZ
KOR

USA
RUS

V/10
D/9

D/12
V/15

D/12
V/15

V/12
D/9

D/9
V/11

D/7
V/15
V/15

D/8

D/6
V/15

V/15
D/9

D/8
V/15

V/15
D/14

V/15
D/13
V/15
D/9
V/15
D/14

V/15
D/9

D/10
V/15

V/15
D/6
V/15
D/9

D/10
V/15

D/9
V/15
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/fencers/Kseniya-PANTELYEYEVA-22831/
/fencers/Alexandra-KRALYUK-37143/
/fencers/Clarisse-MENEZES-19723/
/fencers/Huan-DONG-33130/
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/fencers/Cheuk_Suen_Circle-HO-30886/
/fencers/Alena-KOMAROVA-26764/
/fencers/Kabita-DEVI-22771/
/fencers/Hyein-LEE-29237/
/fencers/Ricarda-MULTERER-12626/
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/fencers/Wenxue-SHAO-36532/
/fencers/Miho-YOSHIMURA-32251/
/fencers/Mahsaossadat-POURRAHMATI-25909/
/fencers/Erika-TAKAHASHI-43457/
/fencers/Sera-SONG-33038/
/fencers/Beate-CHRISTMANN-3495/
/fencers/Yaping-WANG-36530/
/fencers/Hyojoo-CHOI-27301/
/fencers/Malinka-HOPPE_MONTANARO-20246/
/fencers/Ayumi-YAMADA-26957/
/fencers/Cheryl-LIM-22920/
/fencers/Inna-BROVKO-29945/
/fencers/Haruna-BABA-34313/
/fencers/Yuliya-SVYSTIL-29949/
/fencers/Alexandra-EHLER-28333/
/fencers/Assel-ALIBEKOVA-24601/
/fencers/Barbara-RUTZ-30104/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Lok_Man_Tracy-LEE-43244/
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/fencers/Victoria-MO-28659/
/fencers/Irina-OKHOTNIKOVA-35103/

FIE'

Round of 64
NELIP Ewa
MACKINNON Leonora

SBARCIA Raluca Cristin...

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

HOLMES Katharine
BUDAI Dorina

HURLEY Kelley
NIXON Catherine

FIAMINGO Rossella
RUTZ Barbara

HOU Guangjuan
LEE Hyewon

PIEKARSKA Magdalena
MROSZCZAK Anna

NDOLO Alexandra
SVYSTIL Yuliya

SUN Yiwen
MENEZES Clarisse

SANTUCCIO Alberta
KHRAPINA Violetta

POCHKALOVA Anfisa
RIZZ| Giulia

CHOI Injeong
JUNG Hyojung

SHIN ALam
YOSHIMURA Miho

NAVARRIA Mara
KUUSK Kristina

SOZANSKA Monika
ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana

SZASZ-KOVACS Emese
YANG Zheng

GUDKOVA Tatiana
CHOI Hyojoo

VARNAI Vivien
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie

XU Chengzi
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

KANG Young Mi
SONG Sera

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi
LEE Hyein

POPESCU Ana Maria
SZABO Reka

MARZANI Roberta
WU Caiyao

KONG Man Wai Vivian
CHRISTMANN Beate

BESBES Sarra

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJU...

WASHINGTON Isis
ZHU Mingye

XU Nuo

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksa...

KRYVYTSKA Olena
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka
DONG Huan

MARTYNYUK Daria
VERES Greta

CLERICI Alice
KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

BELJAJEVA Julia

PAWLOWSKA Magdalen...

POL
CAN

ROU
UKR

USA
HUN

USA
USA

ITA
POL

CHN
KOR

POL
POL

GER
UKR

CHN
BRA

ITA
RUS

UKR
ITA

KOR
KOR

KOR
JPN

ITA
EST

GER
RUS

HUN
CHN

RUS
KOR

HUN
BRA

CHN
HKG

KOR
KOR

UKR
KOR

ROU
HUN

ITA
CHN

HKG
GER

TUN
POL

USA
CHN

CHN
POL

UKR
RUS

JPN
CHN

RUS
ROU

ITA
POL

EST
POL

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Coupe du Monde Suzhou 10.11.17 S
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Round of 32 Round of 16
V/15
D/11 NELIP Ewa POL D/10
D/14  PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR V/15
V/15 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
D/5 HURLEY Kelley
V/6  BUDAI Dorina HUN  D/11
v/15 HURLEY Kelley USA V/15
D/5
D/12
V/15  RUTZ Barbara POL D/13
p/i2  LEE Hyewon KOR V/15
V/15 LEE Hyewon
V/15 PIEKARSKA Magdalena
D/9  PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL V/15
v/15 NDOLO Alexandra GER D/12
D/9
V/15
D/10  SUN Yiwen CHN V/7
v/g  SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA D/6
D/5 SUN Yiwen
D/13 RIZZ| Giulia
V/15  RIZZI Giulia ITA  V/9
v/15 CHOIInjeong KOR D/8
D/8
V/15
D/12 SHIN Alam KOR D/8
D/14  KUUSK Kristina EST V/15
V/15 KUUSK Kristina
V/12 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese
D/11 SOZANSKA Monika GER D/11
v/15 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese  HUN V/15
D/8
V/15
D/8  GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS D/8
pD/9  MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie =~ BRA  V/15
V/15 MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie
V/14 KANG Young Mi
D/9 XU Chengzi CHN  D/11
v/14 KANG Young Mi KOR V/15
D/13
D/12
V/15  LEE Hyein KOR V/15
v/15 POPESCU Ana Maria ROU D/12
D/8 LEE Hyein
V/15 KONG Man Wai Vivian
D/12  MARZANI Roberta ITA  D/11
v/15 KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG V/15
D/9
V/15
D/6  BESBES Sarra TUN  D/11
p/11  ZHUMingye CHN V/15
V/15 ZHU Mingye
D14 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
V/15  ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksa... POL  D/10
D/9  MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS V/15
V/10
V/15
D/14 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka JPN  V/15
v/15  MARTYNYUK Daria RUS D/14
D/13 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka
D/9 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata
V/15  KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL V/15
v/12  BELJAJEVA Julia EST D/7

D/11

UKR
USA

KOR
POL

CHN
ITA

EST
HUN

BRA
KOR

KOR
HKG

CHN
RUS

JPN
POL

Weapon Gender Event Type
F | A
|
Quarterfinals
V/15
D/13
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR D/14
PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL V/15
D/14
V/14
V/15
D/9
SUN Yiwen CHN V/15
SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN D/12
D/9
V/15
V/15
D/9
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie BRA V/14
LEE Hyein KOR D/13
V/12
D/11
D/8
V/14
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS D/4
KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL V/15
D/8
V/15
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/fencers/Chengzi-XU-31348/
/fencers/Kaylin_Sin_Yan-HSIEH-39653/
/fencers/Young_Mi-KANG-8284/
/fencers/Sera-SONG-33038/
/fencers/Dzhoan_Feybi-BEZHURA-21484/
/fencers/Hyein-LEE-29237/
/fencers/Ana_Maria-POPESCU-5629/
/fencers/Reka-SZABO-26222/
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/fencers/Isis-WASHINGTON-28656/
/fencers/Mingye-ZHU-36529/
/fencers/Nuo-XU-36526/
/fencers/Aleksandra-ZAMACHOWSKA-29878/
/fencers/Olena-KRYVYTSKA-13707/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Ayaka-SHIMOOKAWA-24476/
/fencers/Huan-DONG-33130/
/fencers/Daria-MARTYNYUK-29815/
/fencers/Greta-VERES-26088/
/fencers/Alice-CLERICI-29962/
/fencers/Renata-KNAPIK_MIAZGA-13503/
/fencers/Julia-BELJAJEVA-20450/
/fencers/Magdalena-PAWLOWSKA-25986/
/fencers/Sarra-BESBES-12625/
/fencers/Mingye-ZHU-36529/
/fencers/Aleksandra-ZAMACHOWSKA-29878/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Ayaka-SHIMOOKAWA-24476/
/fencers/Daria-MARTYNYUK-29815/
/fencers/Renata-KNAPIK_MIAZGA-13503/
/fencers/Julia-BELJAJEVA-20450/
/fencers/Mingye-ZHU-36529/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Ayaka-SHIMOOKAWA-24476/
/fencers/Renata-KNAPIK_MIAZGA-13503/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Renata-KNAPIK_MIAZGA-13503/




FIE

Quarterfinals
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
SUN Yiwen
SZASZ-KOVACS Emese

MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie
LEE Hyein

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

UKR
POL

CHN
HUN

BRA
KOR

RUS
POL

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Coupe du Monde Suzhou 10.11.17 S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semifinals Finals
D/14
V/15  PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL D/4
v/15  SUN Yiwen CHN V/10
D/12 SUN Yiwen
V/14 MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie
D/13  MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie BRA V/15
D/4 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL  D/9
V/15

CHN
BRA

Weapon
E

V/15
D/9

Type
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